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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmt/;”mg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U. - KTN ;%551 6 1:48.832 15:03:47.952 4 1:52.214 15:01:21.438
1 1:58.241 14:54:30.215 7 1:49.878 15:05:37.830 5 1:53.704 15:03:15.142
2 1:46.865 14:56:17.080  Po, 6 - # 331 SALLICATI C. - Honda N 'gf;?f 6 1:52.254 15:05:07.396
3 1:51.850 14:58:08.930 1 1:55.295 14:54:59.072 7 1:51.622 15:06:59.018
4 1:45.489 14:59:54.419 2 1:53.686 14:56:52.758  Po. 11 - # 44 GOFFREDI A. - Kawasaki Lo8 5oy
5 1:43.242 15:01:37.661 3 1:50.453 14:58:43.211 1 2:05.562 14:54:57.369
6 2:02.110 15:03:39.771 4 1:51.332 15:00:34.543 2 1:58.893 14:56:56.262
7 1:44.554 15:05:24.325 5 1:50.595 15:02:25.138 3 1:51.799 14:58:48.061
Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda Joire 6 1:51.317 15:04:16.455 4 1:53.618 15:00:41.679
1 1:58.159 14:54:28.553 7 1:52.648 15:06:09.103 5 1:56.787 15:02:38.466
2 1:54.673 14:56:23.226  Ppo, 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M. - KTM Jorens 6 1:58.277 15:04:36.743
3 1:53.442 14:58:16.668 1 1:58.893 14:54:54.175  Po. 12 - # 225 RINALDI D, - KTM 108 605
4 1:45.905 15:00:02.573 2 1:53.242 14:56:47.417 1 2:01.087 14:55:46.033
5 1:44.342 15:01:46.915 3 1:50.913 14:58:38.330 2 1:54.632 14:57:40.665
6 1:47.196 15:03:34.111 4 1:54.558 15:00:32.888 3 1:51.845 14:59:32.510
7 2:03.169 15:05:37.280 5 1:53.445 15:02:26.333 4 1:52.441 15:01:24.951
Po. 3 - # 5 BENNATI F. - Honda fgfstrsr\; 6 1:54.966 15:04:21.299 5 1:54.723 15:03:19.674
1 2:00.962 14:54:43.183 7 2:00.165 15:06:21.464 6 1:58.122 15:05:17.796
2 1:51.481 14:56:34.664  Ppo. 8 - # 46 DONGHI I. - Yamaha Josoes Po.13-#761 BORTOLOTTIS. - KTM Lo e0s
3 1:49.123 14:58:23.787 1 2:11.014 14:56:08.115 1 1:59.637 14:55:04.598
4 1:48.682 15:00:12.469 2 1:57.044 14:58:05.159 2 1:54.426 14:56:59.024
5 1:59.944 15:02:12.413 3 1:54.805 14:59:59.964 3 1:51.934 14:58:50.958
6 1:46.700 15:03:59.113 4 1:55.005 15:01:54.969 4 1:54.846 15:00:45.804
7 2:00.224 15:05:59.337 5 1:51.303 15:03:46.272 5 1:56.095 15:02:41.899
Po. 4 - # 350 CAROSI E. - Yamaha A 6 1:52.950 15:05:39.222 6 1:57.856 15:04:39.755
1 2:07.292 14:56:14.648  Ppo, 9 - # 115 TONONI L. - Honda Joatos / 2:02.496 15:06:42.251
2 2:11.043 14:58:25.691 1 2:01.995 14:55:44.957  Po. 14 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. - KTM J06.605
3 1:52.197 15:00:17.888 2 2:00.608 14:57:45.565 1 2:06.102 14:55:20.525
4 1:48.174 15:02:06.062 3 1:51.934 14:59:37.499 2 2:01.931 14:57:22.456
5 1:58.959 15:04:05.021 4 1:51.365 15:01:28.864 3 2:01.612 14:59:24.068
6 2:01.452 15:06:06.473 5 2:02.811 15:03:31.675 4 1:56.135 15:01:20.203
Po. 5 - # 40 ANNIBALDI G. - Honda A 6 2:33.336 15:06:05.011 > 1:56.997 15:03:17.200
1 1:58.428 14:54:31.242  po, 10 - # 45 LUCCHESI M. - Kawasaki AN 6 1:52.934 15:05:10.134
2 1:53.168 14:56:24.410 1 1:59.376 14:55:39.591 7 1:56.398 15:07:06.532
3 1:53.410 14:58:17.820 2 1:56.606 14:57:36.197
4 1:50.943 15:00:08.763 3 1:53.027 14:59:29.224
5 1:50.357 15:01:59.120

Fastest lap: 1:43.242
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 15 - # 19 BERTOLI C. - Yamaha AN 6 1:35.233 15:05:21.989  po. 25 - # 4 GUERRA M. - KTM £20933
1 2:01.226 14:55:27.492  po, 20 - # 490 FONTANA R. - KTM AP 1 2:10.159 14:55:52.338
2 1:58.244 14:57:25.736 1 2:02.317 14:55:24.496 2 2:06.529 14:57:58.867
3 1:55.382 14:59:21.118 2 1:59.640 14:57:24.136 3 2:05.608 15:00:04.475
4 1:54.221 15:01:15.339 3 1:58.097 14:59:22.233 4 2:04.175 15:02:08.650
5 1:53.492 15:03:08.831 4 1:55.277 15:01:17.510 5 2:04.507 15:04:13.557
6 1:53.539 15:05:02.370 5 1:57.104 15:03:14.614 6 2:04.364 15:06:17.921
7 1:54.611 15:06:56.981 6 2:04.315 15:05:18.929  pg, 26 - # 754 BONDANINI V. - KTM +D i;i:ig:

Po. 16 - # 51 PATERNI M. - KTM oS Po.21-# 12 CARDELLI A. - Honda R 1 2:09.029 14:56:09.300
1 2:05.976 14:55:17.869 1 2:02.803 14:55:22.925 2 2:04.806 14:58:14.106
2 2:02.877 14:57:20.746 2 1:58.902 14:57:21.827 3 2:07.169 15:00:21.275
3 1:59.074 14:59:19.820 3 1:55.509 14:59:17.336 4 2:13.573 15:02:34.848
4 1:55.656 15:01:15.476 4 1:56.653 15:01:13.989 5 2:13.182 15:04:48.030
5 1:56.429 15:03:11.905 5 2:02.520 15:03:16.509 6 2:10.501 15:06:58.531
6 1:53.761 15:05:05.666 6 1:59.208 15:05:15.717  po, 27 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. - KTM f;f:;iom;
7 1:55.376 15:07:01042 b 5> w326 SANTORI L. - KTM i pemo 1 2:15.680 14:56:07.220

Po. 17 - # 48 AMADORI M. - Kawasaki s 1 2:06.435 14:55:13.478 2 2:17.270 14:58:24.490
1 2:02.440 14:55:26.147 2 1:58.448 14:57:11.926 3 2:12.230 15:00:36.720
2 1:58.686 14:57:24.833 3 1:57.556 14:59:09.482 4 2:10.713 15:02:47.433
3 1:58.033 14:59:22.866 4 2:01.570 15:01:11.052 5 2:07.749 15:04:55.182
4 1:55.207 15:01:18.073 5 2:12.106 15:03:23.158 6 2:08.142 15:07:03.324
5 1:54.666 15:03:12.739 6 1:57.783 15:05:20.941  pg, 28 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. - Yamaha f;fspgrsnf
6 154121 150506860 by 23477 CAPPELLINI M. - Kawasaki T ses 1 2:20.644 14:56:16.608
7 1:56.797 15:07:03.657 1 2:04.145 14:55:50.167 2 2:19.614 14:58:36.222

Po. 18 - # 787 VOLTOLINI M. - Honda S 2 2:00.304 14:57:50.471 3 2:11.247 15:00:47.469
1 2:02.938 14:55:50.856 3 1:58.523 14:59:48.994 4 2:12.663 15:03:00.132
2 1:55.708 14:57:46.564 4 1:59.008 15:01:48.002 5 2:08.593 15:05:08.725
3 1:54.385 14:59:40.949 5 1:58.566 15:03:46.568 6 2:14.343 15:07:23.068
4 1:55.361 15:01:36.310 6 1:57.810 15:05:44.378
> 156251 15:03:32.361 by 24- # 368 VANELLI M. - KTM e
6 2:00.703 15:05:33.264 1 2:02.813 14:56:01.227

Po. 19 - # 531 DONELLI L. - Kawasaki A 2 1:58.502 14:57:59.729
1 2:04.807 14:55:38.554 3 1:59.179 14:59:58.908
2 2:00.081 14:57:38.635 4 2:03.519 15:02:02.427
3 1:57.325 14:59:35.960 5 2:12.953 15:04:15.380
4 1:55.029 15:01:30.989 6 2:07.459 15:06:22.839
5 1:55.767 15:03:26.756

Fastest lap: 1:43.242
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